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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 24 January 2018 9:43 AM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: VEHICLE ACCIDENT INVOLVING YOUR REF: GEF4311X OUR REF: SLW1919E

DOA: 21.01.2018 12:30 HRS

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: giewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S[408933)

From: Sales-GreenStarSP [mailto:sales@greenstarsp.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 24 January 2018 9:42 AM

To: 'Tan, Rachel' =Rachel. Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: 'Puan, Mui Hong' <MuiHong.Puan@sg.gaig.com>; admin@greenstarsp.com; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: VEHICLE ACCIDENT INVOLVING YOUR REF: GBF4311X OUR REF: 5LW191SE DOA: 21.01.2018 12:30 HRS

Dear Ms. Rachelie,

Please survey the vehicle today, lanuary 24, 2018 @ Blk 2011 Bedok North Ave 4 #01-2004 Bedok Industrial Park E
Singapore 489977,

Thank you.

Kind Regards,

lane

GREEN STAR SPRAY PAINTING
Blk 3011 Bedaok Morth Ave 4
#01-2004,/2006 Bedok Ind Park E Singapore 489977

From: Tan, Rachel [mailto:Rachel. Tan@sg . gaig.com]

Sent: Wednesday, lanuary 24, 2018 9:37 AM

To: sales@greenstarsp.com

Cc: Puan, Mui Hong <MuiHong. Puan@sg.gaig.com>; admin@greenstarsp.com; SUR <sur@lkkauto.comz

Subject: RE: VEHICLE ACCIDENT INVOLVING YOUR REF: GBF4311X OUR REF: SLW1919E DOA: 21.01.2018 12:30 HRS

Without Prejudice
Dear lane

We do not agree with your proposed surveyor.
We will appoint LKK Auto Consultants to conduct PRI on our behalf. Please share location and time of survey.



Regards

Rachel Tan

Executive, Motor Claims, Great American Insurance Company
Tel: 6804 7846

From: Sales-GreenStarSP [mailto:sales@egreenstarsp.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 24, 2018 9:32 AM

To: Tan, Rachel <Rachel.Tan@sg gaig. com>

Cc: Puan, Mui Hong <MuiHong.Puan@sg.gaig.com>; admin@greenstarsp.com

Subject: RE: VEHICLE ACCIDENT INVOLVING YOUR REF: GBF4311X OUR REF: SLW1919E DOA: 21.01.2018 12:30 HRS

Dear Sir,

We write to inform that our client objects to all the motor surveyor proposed by you as outlined in reply today.
We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint
expert; -

1. Winson Goh (WG Appraisal Services)

Please let us know within 2 working days whether you agree to the appointment of any this/these motor
surveyor/surveyors as a single joint expert. You will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single
joint,

Kind Regards,

Jane

GREEN STAR SPRAY PAINTING

Blk 3011 Bedok Morth Ava 4

#01-2004,/2005 Bedok Ind Park € Singapore 489377

Tel: +6545 3092 | Fax: 6545 2066 | Website, www . greenstarsp.com

fodihL D BT EE

From: Tan, Rachel [mailto:Rachel. Tan@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 24, 2018 9:26 AM

To: sales@preenstarsp.com

Ce: Puan, Mui Hong <MuiHong. Puan@sg.gaig.com>

Subject: RE: VEHICLE ACCIDENT INVOLVING YOUR REF: GBF4311X OUR REF: SLW1919E DOA: 21.01.2018 12:30 HRS

Without Prejudice
Hi Jane

Thank you for taking my call. We append the following list of our panel surveyors:-
AJAX Adjusters & Surveyors Pte Lid

L.B.S. Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd

Priority Services

RT Appraisal Pte Ltd

LKK Auto Consultants

o W b e

Kindly let us know which SJE is selected and furnish the estimates for the survey to be carried out.

Regards
Rachel Tan
Executive, Motor Claims, Great American Insurance Company

2



Tel: 6804 7846

Fror: Sales-GreenStarSP [mailto:sales@greenstarsp.com]
Sent: Monday, January 22, 2018 4:15 PM
To: Puan, Mui Hong <MuiHong.Puan@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: admin@greenstarsp.com
Sl.lhject: REF: VEHICLE ACCIDENT INVOLVING YOUR REF: GBF4311X OUR REF: SLW1919E DOA: 21.01.2018 12:30 HRS

Dear Sirs,
We refer to the above attachment for your reference and further action.

Thank you and awaiting to your prompt reply.

Kind Regards,

lane

GREEN STAR SPRAY PAINTING

Blk 3011 Bedok North Ave 4

#01-2004/2006 Bedok Ind Park E Singapore 489377

Tel: +6546 3092 | Fax: 6545 2066 | Website: www.greenstarsp.com

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addresses. If vou are not the intended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If vou receive this message in error, please notify the sendar
immediztely by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely fer the addressee. [ vou are not the intended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. [7 vou receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediziely by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.
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ENTEY DATE & TIME: 22012078 121
SUBMITTED BY, Wayne Lim Xu Wan

MPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Plaase report cortectly the details of the accident Lo spesd up e ¢ l2ims process
2, Thig Form mast b compleled by the Policyholder andior the Authorised Driver

3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurale as possibbe. Any witul misrepresentation or witholding of materal facts may aliow insurancs companies o

repudiate policy atulity

4 The issue and accepiance of this Form by IngGrance companies BB not an admissior

5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This repor will be forwarded by the insurers of the GlA Records Managemen
arcniving and that copies of this repor will, for a fee, be made avadable upon application by inMeresied paries.

of policy lability an the part of the msuranie COmMpanies

Mre established by the Gonaral Insurance Aszosiation of Singapore (GIA) for

7. By the lodgement of this repan io the insurers, you hereby cansant 16 the anchivieg of s repon at he centre and 1o coples of Ine repon being made avaitable

aforesaid,

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Wehicle Registration Mumber
Insured/Policyholder
MWame Of Registered Owner
MRIC Mo

Email Address

Mobile Phona Mo

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturar

Model

22/01/2018 12112
21/01/2018 12:30
ANG SIANG ROAD
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SLW1919E

GOH CHYE HONG
S16502254
J19GCH@GMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) +65-93889578
OTHERS-93888578

GPEL
ASTRA HE 1.4 AT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was belng used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be laken

Vehicle Calegory
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleet Palicy

Policy Mumber

Cover Mole Number
Driver

Namie of Driver

MREIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Dccupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gendear

Maobile Mumber

Fax Mumber

Contact Number
EMail Address

NO

THIRD PARTY
FPRIVATE CAR

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE
NO
MT/00440810

GOH CHYE HONG
S1650225A

19/06/1064

INDOOR

18/10/1982

35 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-93882578

OTHERS-03885578
J19GCH@GMAIL.COM

Page 1 of 14



Address

Postocode

Was drivar an employee of the Insured's Company
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Mumber of Dravar's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface
Other Information

Was any loreign vehicle involved in this accident?
Humber of vehicles involved in the accident
Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospilal by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
solicitingfoffering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?
If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution grven?

If Yes against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED NOTICE OF REPORTING. NO SKETCH PLAN AVAILABLE AS OWNER NOT AT SCENE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera¥

Was there any audio recorded?

Vaehicle Registration Number
Wehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Yehicle Category

Mame of Driver
MRIC/Passport Numbar
Contact Mumber

Address

Fosteoda

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage

Mo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

74 FLORA ROAD #03-03

506916
(]
OWHNER

HIT AND BUN / VANDALISM | DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

CLEAR
DRY

MO

MO
NO

YES

[y ]

NO

YES
NG
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GBF4311X

G00DS VEHICLE
AROCKIYAM JESURAJA
GT7445234K

90112866
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Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN
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Accident Sketch Plan

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Peate repot gormactly the detalls of the sce'dent bo speed up the claims proce

the Polleyhole e Auihoriveg DIriver.

. \nfurmation provided most be s truthful snd gceurste i possble. Any witful misrepresentaiion or withholding of material

facts may allow Kturence companies vo regudiate policy lalilte

Thtummdmpununi‘ﬂ-.-I;th\rhnuwmmuulhnnlnﬂmhﬂrﬂmmrmm-pmuhmm
companiss.

i false peporting My DE Melarres L0 the Foiee 197 inyeeumatiel

. The regroet will be forwarded by e nsurers of the GiA Records Managemant Centre astablisied by the General Insuranoe

Jaspciation of Singepora (GIA) for erchiving and thirt eaples of this report will for 2 fee be made svailable upon spp kcation by
nterertad pirtes.

. By the hdwtdﬂﬂiwlnhmm.m“vmﬂmﬂﬂhﬂm of this repott @t the centre ind 10 copies of

tha report belag made avalsbie aforssaid,

. Consunt ander the Parsonal Dats Protection Act [PDPA)

1 wnderstand, ackrowledge, agree ant consent that:

{w) Ay ingurer, mmmmmmmuwnﬂwmmmmmme
disclose and/or process my personal data/pessonal information set out in this [teim] and any other perconsl (nformation
arovided by i of poisessed by my Insurer (colkectively the “Perional information’”) aad distinse and trans'esr such
Personal Informution 10 all insureris) who have irsured vahichels) involved in this sccident [l ingureria) who ave Insured
mmnummnmmumummnu insuress’ Lwyers/Taw firms, the
:mm!r of Singapare and sny relevant government ageroy/suthority (such s the palice], for the purposels}

i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my daima intieding the sethament of the claims and any necesEary
|mvestigations retating to the daims;

[li) lnwnstigating the scckdent and/or my cims
(i} carrying out and/or cealing with my matructions o respancing 1o any anquings iy me,

(i) neminigtaring try claims (inchuding the malling of cormespondence, statermants, invoices, reports or notices to ma,
mmmm»um&mmm“mmmmdmﬂ--ﬂumm
externa! cover of ereslopesmadl packages); znd/or

Mmmwmwnmmmlﬂummmiwm

M) Wl insurer(s) wha hisve |suned vehickels) mvohed i this accident and 1he insurers’ [nwyers/iaw firms, mav/are parmitted
10 eoilect, rsa, ciscloss andjor process my Personal infarmation for onie or mere of the sbove Purposes; and

(e my Personal information may/can be disciosed by any of the insurers ang/or GIA to thair third party service providers or
agentsfinchsding Hhair lewyars/law firms), which may be sited cutside of Singapore, for ane or more of the above Plurposss.

i€} my Parsonal infermation will also be collected and uied to compile cisims history for the purpode of fraud detection,
inwestigation and management in present and all frture daims.

fe} the information so oollected ender [d) sbove mary be shared J disclosad;

[T} ko all insurers andysr sy other third parties that wasist in svaluating. rvestigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforemesnt and mmmuwwﬂmhwmmm.u

[il for complylng with reguirements under any regulations, laws o court orden.

5_!
b \“\1 \"f

<

Fubcy-clder's Sigrature Giriver's Sigrutura Reparling Personnel's 5 gnature
Date & Time: i [ dirivr i et the policyholder) Maime:
?-4_;] \8 Dats & Time: RPN M- l,”‘
U

G AT Rhheh Pl osnm_ W1 1

Page 4 of 14



Common Statement

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (Part I) Reporting Centre: Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd
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Individual Statement

Reporting Centre: Progressive Automotive Pte Lid

INDIVIDUAL STATEMENT (Part IT)
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2018129

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details

Wehicle Mo, :

Wehicle Type:

Wehicle Attachment 1:
Vehicle Scheme :

Wehicle Make :

Vehicle Modal -

Chassis No.:

Prapellant :

Engine Mo :

Engine Capacity :
Maximum Power Output:
Maximum Laden Weight :
Unladen Weight :

Year Of Manufacture:
Original Registration Date:
Lifespan Expiry Date:
COE Category :

Quata Premium

COE Expiry Date:

Road Tax Expiry Date :

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

Inspection Due Date :
Intended Transfer Date :
COZ Emission

CEV/VES Rebate Utilised
Amount:

CO Emission :
HC Emission :
MOx Emission

PM Emission:

Transfer Fee Enguiry

SLW1919E

P10 - Passenger Maotor Car
Mo Attachment

Mormal

OPEL

ASTRAHE 1.4 AT
WOLBEAECAHGO14758
Petrol
B1162437G5GX0114
1399 cc

1100 kW { 147 bhp)
1645 kg

1233 kg

2016

28 Mov 2016

B - Car above 1400¢ec or 7KW (130bhp)
$57.,002.00

27 Mov 2026

27 Mov 2018

27 Nov 2024

27 Mov 2019

29 Jan 2019

127.00 (g/km)

$5,000.00

Late renewal feels) will be imposed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enguire Road Tax Pavable for fee{s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if ary), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being
transferred.
Amount Payable (From 28 Nov 2018 to 27 May 201%)

Amount Before G5T G5T Amount Amount After G5T
(5%} (5%) (5%)

hitps:.f.fvrl_rl.a.gm.sg.frtan’wliacliﬁrugnquiraTran5ferFaeDetailsF’rnxy?FUNCTlON_lD=F:}5ml:| 15ET 112



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

81 Lipd Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Litd Indusinal Park, Singapons 408533

TEL: 62356 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Rag. Mo 19860T198R G5T Reg. Mo, 19-5607198-R Page Mo.:1 of 1
PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Rt C53/GAI1B001433/Gd3s2
3 TEMASEK AVENUE #16-01 CENTENNIAL Date;  02-05-2018 ” “MII"IW"II"
TOWERSINGAPORE 039190
Code: GAI
1. Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
Insured Veh. GBF 4311X Veh. Inspected SLw1918E
Paolicy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. GBF4311X Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From RAGHEL TAN Assign Date 24/01/2018
Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model OFEL ASTRA c.c 1399
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. WIOLBESGEC4HGO147 568 Colour BLUE
Odometer 17684 KM Stearing IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre [225/45R17 MICHELIN 9 mm
L/H Front Tyre |225a5R17 MICHELIN @ mm
R/H Rear Tyre [225/45R17 MICHELIN 9 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225M45R17 MICHELIN 9 mm
Description of Dlmigu
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE OV3 BODY (e |
== .
General Information
Accident Date  21/01/2018 Inspect Date | Time 25/01/2018 ( 04:00 PM )
Survey held at GREEN STAR SPRAY PAINTING
BLK 3011 BEDDO¥ NORTH AVE 4 #01-2004 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E S488577
5a. Remarks
A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE
C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.
D}THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE 15 IN THE REGION OF 34, 000- §5 000

5b, Estimate Days of Repair
IESTrMF\TED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days
Report Ref No. CS3/GAIT8001433/Gd3s2
Inspected By

L

K.K.LAU CPT{RET)

7

XING GUD QIANG

M_MATAI, AMSAE-A BEng(Hons),B.Bus MBA_ PEng,PE, MinstAEA MASME MIRTE

Automotive Assessor REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DECLAMER OF LIABILITY 70 THIRD PARTIES:- This Report i mads sokedy for the use and beneft of Te Clleni named on e font page of hin Reporn.

party wiho snay gy on the Repord whio

replying on this Report, In whobe or n pard, doee so ot his or her own fak.




